
LOT 5 PARKER WOODS S/D.

770-1659, 811-236, 816-153, 818-

CULLEN JOHN J/CULLEN CAROL T
455 SW HAWTHORNE TER
FT WHITE, FL 32038

35-6S-16-04074-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35616.020 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

06/24/2015 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

47,084
18,980
50,000

116,064
43,049
73,015

HX HB DX 53,015
20,000

116,064
0

116,064

1155/0472 7/22/2008 WD Q I 118,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CEMBRUCH'S

JOHN & CAROL CULLEN

0883/1614 6/24/1999 WD Q V 22,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

B THOMAS

CEMBRUCH'S

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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BLDG:1:1: HOM MH

16521 M H 125 01/21/2000

6989 M H 60 03/31/1993

2009HX Base Yr

455 SW HAWTHORNE TER, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,664 117.9000 70.74 117,711 1985 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 1568

BAS 1,568 100 1,568 44,368

FSP 240 40 96 2,716

1,808 1,664 47,084

BAS= W56 S28 E15 FSP=  S12 E20 N12 W20$ E41 N28$.

BAS

56

28

15

41

28

FSP12

20

12

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 900

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 8,640

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,440

6 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 400

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

18,980

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


